Moandmkaumnm

HONDA CIVIC VIl cepaH (ES) 1.8

HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 1.4

HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 1.8

HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 2.2
CTDi

HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) Type
R

HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 1.4

HONDA CIVIC VIIl cegan (FD, FA) 1.3 Hybrid

HONDA CIVIC VIII cepan (FD, FA) 1.6

HONDA CIVIC VIII cepan (FD, FA) 1.8

HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.4 i-VTEC

HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.8 i-VTEC

HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 2.2 i-DTEC

lon

02.2001 - 09.2005

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2006 - .

10.2008 - .

01.2006 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - 02.2012

02.2012 - .

02.2012 - .

02.2012 - .

[Beuratenb

1.8 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3nH

2.2 CTDi Ausenb

Type R 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.3 Hybrid

OnekTpuyeck. -
OeH3nH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3uH

1.4 i-VTEC 6eHsunH

1.8 i-VTEC 6eH3unH

2.2 i-DTEC Ounsenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

140
(103)

83
(61)

140
(103)

140
(103)

201
(148)

100
(73)

114
(84)

140
(103)

141
(104)

150
(110)

Bua
cbopku

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb



