

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
HONDA CIVIC VII седан (ES) 1.8	02.2001 - 09.2005	1.8 бензин	140 (103)	седан
HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 1.4	09.2005 - .	1.4 бензин	83 (61)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 1.8	09.2005 - .	1.8 бензин	140 (103)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 2.2 CTDi	09.2005 - .	2.2 CTDi Дизель	140 (103)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) Type R	09.2006 - .	Type R бензин	201 (148)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC VIII Hatchback (FN, FK) 1.4	10.2008 - .	1.4 бензин	100 (73)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC VIII седан (FD, FA) 1.3 Hybrid	01.2006 - .	1.3 Hybrid Электрическ. - бензин	95 (70)	седан
HONDA CIVIC VIII седан (FD, FA) 1.6	09.2005 - .	1.6 бензин	114 (84)	седан
HONDA CIVIC VIII седан (FD, FA) 1.8	09.2005 - 02.2012	1.8 бензин	140 (103)	седан
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.4 i-VTEC	02.2012 - .	1.4 i-VTEC бензин	99 (73)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.8 i-VTEC	02.2012 - .	1.8 i-VTEC бензин	141 (104)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 2.2 i-DTEC	02.2012 - .	2.2 i-DTEC Дизель	150 (110)	наклонная задняя часть